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5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6.0 . "Departure Delayed": atrue story of the war. Adapted
from the book by Jan van Apel-doorn
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Music for the Ballet
2, @ Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Kidnapped"
7.43 Top Tunes8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8. Bach.
Preludes and Fugues: Nos. 42
in G Sharp Minor, 43 in A
Major, and 44 in A Minor
Played by ‘Edwin Fischer
8.18 Philharmonic Choir and
London Symphony Orchestr
Gloria from Mass in B Minor

Bach
8.26 Albert Spalding (violin)
Sonata in E Major Handel
8.35 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
Adelaide. Op. 46 Beethoven
8.42 GD. Cunningham (organ)
Fantasia in F Minor Mozart
8.50 Germaine Martinelli (so-
prano)
Gretchen at the Spinning
Wheel Schubert

8.55 Choir of the Temple
Church, London .I Waited for the Lord

Mendelssohn
a | Radio Revue: a bright half
hour
9.30 "Owen Foster and theDevil"
9.43 Gracie at Home
9.51 Will Fyffe
10. O Reverie
10.30 Close down

PS YZARCA
GREYMOUTH |940 ke. ouTH

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Jack Feeney(Irish tenor)
10.30 Sing While You Work

|11. 0-11.30 From the Langworth
Studios
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 British Symphony Orches-
tras, No, 4
The London Symphony OrchestraFilm Music written and conduc-
ted by Arthur Bliss
"Things to Come"
218 "Theatre Box"
230 Light and Bright
3. 0 Arthur de Greef (piano)and the Royal Albert Hall Orch-
estra
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
3.16 Calling All Hospitals
4. 0 "Children of Night"
4.14 Twenty-five Years of Musi-cal Comedy
5. 0 The Children’s Hour
5.15-5.30 Bernard Levitow’s Salon
Orchestra
6. 0 "The Rajah's Racer"
6.12 Merry We'll Be
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
» Pag The Military Band
March of the Italian Rifle Men

Eilenberg
. The Land of the Maple

Laurendeau
‘A Frangesa Costa
7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.29 State Placement Announce-
ment . 4

7.32 The BBC. Symphony. Orch-
estra
The Spirit of London

Maule-Evans
7.45 Popular This Week
8. 0 "Bleak House" (3rd pre-
sentation)
8.30 "Meet the Bruntons"

|

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
|9.20 Bach Suites (3rd in series)

The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players
Suite No, 3 in D Major

9.40 English Eccentrics: ‘"Wil-liam Blake"
10. O Close down

As Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. at0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. Morning Melodies
Light Music

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "New Zealand Explorer:
John Logan eee. "» by RewaGlenn
10.20 Devotional service
10.40 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Montague Phillips (Eng-
land)
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Music of Latin America .-

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Music; Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
~ Quartets
Quartet a; E Flat Major, Op.20, No.
Symphony No. 29 in A Major,
K.2014 Mozart

4,30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
, Night

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "The Hun Was My Host":An account of prisoner-of-warlife by R. H. Thomson, D.C.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Concerto Grossi
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso No. 11, Op.
6 Handel

7.46 The Kentucky MinstrelsWhite Wings arr. Arnold
She Wandered Down the. Mountain Side Clay
Whisper and I Shall Hear

Piccolomini
8. 0 Flonzaley QuartetQuartet No, 1i2 in E Flat
Major, Op. 127 Beethoven

8.35 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)in Three Songs by Schubert
8.41 Louis:Kentner (piano)Soiree de Vienne, No. 6

Schubert, arr. Liszt
8.50 Parlophone Salon Orches-tra
"La Source’ ‘Ballet Music

Delibes9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "When Cobb and Co. was
king." The story of early coach-
ing days in Victoria
9.56 New Mayfair Orchestra
Folly to be. Wise Ellis

10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO_tree]5. 0-5.30 p.m. Orchestral Pre-lude
6. 0 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
6.30 Choral, Interlude
645 Instrumental Ensembleg

7.0 The Will Hay Show
7.30 Band Music
8. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Meredith Wilson and. his
Orchestra
8.30 "Fly Away Paula"
8.45 Variety
9. 0 Melodies from Musical
comedy
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Starlight" with JackBuchanan
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

ANY 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast sessjon
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Those Di-
estive Juices" ;

9.2 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcastto Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour . é

5.15-5.30 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 English Architects: Chris
topher Wren : ;

BBC Programme
7.45 Science at Your Service:
‘Ice , Ages,"". by Guy. Harris,
B.A., D.Sc., Ph.D.
8.0 "How Green. Was My Val-
ley"
8.27 "ITMA,"’ Tommy Handley’s
Show
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by Benny
Goodman, his Trio, Quartet,and Orchestra
10. 0 Close dowy

Monday. October 21News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

‘

EL eet aoe
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session

_

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decoration session(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
_1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)5.0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.30 Long Long Ago: The Giddy
Goa
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World:Talk by P. Martin-Smith8.6 #£WNick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8. Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
5 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Telephone Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Real Romances: Not
Worthy of Her
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne3.0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Music for Strings
3.45 With the Classics
4. 0 Women’s World (Mar-
garet)
4.45 Organola
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Strange MysteriesHits from the Shows
Variety Programme
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

.MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9.
Hill
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Marriagefor Escape
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 #£='The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)5.0 The Junior Quiz

5 EVENING: ;

6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know9. 1 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB Oo ll m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances: To Norawith Thanks
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Songs of the Range3.30 The King’s Men4.0 Women’s World (Alma
wre5. 0 he Junior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport: Golf;British Open Championship, 19267. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest
%. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. O Footsteps of Fate ©

10.15 The Telephone Quiz11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9, 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Ciose down

EVENING:
6, 0 Variety
6.45 Mittens
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romances: Second
Marriage
7.30 Mr. Thunder
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
8.30 Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
945 The Adventures of Peter
Chance °
10. 0 Close down

2ZB offers thrills aplenty in"The Grey Shadow" at 6.30
p.m. -- -- otuntiememeentteteltied

For your early afternoon
listening, "The Life of MarySouthern"-an absorbing story
of interest to all women-2.0
p.m. from the ZB Stations (8.5
p.m. from 2ZA).* *
"Mittens," a thrilling topicof the turf, will be heard at
6.45 p.m. to-night from 2ZA,oe:
1ZB’s commentary on current
affairs by P. Martin-Smith, en-
titled "This Changing World,"
is worthy of your serious atten-
tion-To-night at 7.45.


